
Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED201700547 ANUDATTO MALLICK GEN 70.01

2 FCCBED201700200 RUPA GHOSH GEN 68.26

3 FCCBED201700694 PRASENJIT NAYEK GEN 64.11

4 FCCBED201700197 ANAMIKA PAUL OBC-B 62.53

5 FCCBED201700199 PAROMITA BASU GEN 62.47

6 FCCBED201700592 ANISHA KHATUN OBC-A 62.09

7 FCCBED201700269 MADHURIMA SADHUKHAN GEN 61.94

8 FCCBED201700397 SALMA KHATUN OBC-A 61.66

9 FCCBED201700700 RAJESWARI SANTRA GEN 60.91

10 FCCBED20170042 MADHUMITA GAYEN SC 60.79

11 FCCBED201700311 MEHBUBA BEGUM OBC-A 60.66

12 FCCBED201700340 TRIPTI NASKAR SC 60.65

13 FCCBED201700656 APURBA BHATTACHARYA GEN 60.58

14 FCCBED20170038 FARHA BEGUM OBC-B 60.30

15 FCCBED201700167 SALMA SULTANA OBC-A 60.27

16 FCCBED201700640 PIYALI DAS GEN 60.04

17 FCCBED20170037 SUCHITRA MANDAL OBC-B 59.90

18 FCCBED201700267 PAPRI NASKAR OBC-B 59.77

19 FCCBED201700503 LIPIKA PRAMANIK OBC-B 59.50

20 FCCBED201700204 JYOTI HALDER GEN 59.27

21 FCCBED201700750 SMITA SETH GEN 59.13

22 FCCBED201700594 SHREYA MONDAL GEN 58.94

23 FCCBED201700164 NABADIPA HALDER SC 58.72

24 FCCBED201700587 SUJAN CHHATUI SC 58.67

25 FCCBED201700171 RAKHI SANTRA GEN 58.60

26 FCCBED201700278 CHAMPA KULEY SC 58.41

27 FCCBED201700495 JAYATI MONDAL SC 58.28

28 FCCBED201700620 SAMPA GHOSH GEN 58.28

29 FCCBED201700368 KAMAL SANTRA GEN 58.09

30 FCCBED201700160 TUSI PATRA SC 58.08

31 FCCBED20170080 RADHARANI JANA OBC-A 57.57

32 FCCBED201700180 UMASANKAR PAL GEN 57.13

33 FCCBED201700213 JAYASHRI DEY GEN 57.13

34 FCCBED201700704 PAROMITA KAYAL GEN 56.54

35 FCCBED201700247 SOHANA MOLLA OBC-A 56.46

36 FCCBED201700217 SUBHADIP HALDER SC 56.40

37 FCCBED201700140 SHYAMALI MANDAL SC 56.28

38 FCCBED201700431 MEGHNATH NASKAR SC 56.28

39 FCCBED20170064 BIPASHA MANDAL SC 56.27

40 FCCBED201700109 JAYANTI PAUL OBC-B 55.99

41 FCCBED20170079 SUMITA CHOWDHURY GEN 55.98

42 FCCBED201700261 GOAPL MONDAL SC 55.93

43 FCCBED201700296 MALINI MANDAL SC 55.37

44 FCCBED20170081 PARNALATA MONDAL SC 55.29

45 FCCBED201700709 GANGA NASKAR SC 55.06

46 FCCBED201700604 SWEETY MONDAL GEN 54.98

47 FCCBED201700118 SANGITA PRAMANIK SC 54.72

48 FCCBED201700121 SUMANA PAUL OBC-B 54.65

49 FCCBED201700746 SUPIA KHATUN OBC-A 53.96

50 FCCBED201700145 SUKANTA MIDDE GEN 53.24 PH

51 FCCBED201700306 LABONI MONI SC 53.23

52 FCCBED201700105 PRITHA PARUI GEN 52.73

53 FCCBED201700597 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY GEN 52.66

54 FCCBED201700562 MOULI GHOSH GEN 52.50
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55 FCCBED201700131 JHARNA MONDAL SC 52.33

56 FCCBED201700293 LIPIKA SARDAR ST 51.69

57 FCCBED201700263 DIPANKAR MONDAL SC 48.66 PH

58 FCCBED201700589 SUROVI MONDAL SC 48.51

59 FCCBED201700282 ARUPA BAISHNA SC 46.15

60 FCCBED201700363 SUCHARITA DAS GEN 45.73

61 FCCBED201700569 MAMATA ROY GEN 44.30

62 FCCBED201700202 DOLA GHOSH OBC-B 41.39

63 FCCBED201700448 SUSHAMA GHOSH GEN 39.81

64 FCCBED201700461 HAFIJUL LASKAR OBC-A 38.76

65 FCCBED201700330 MITA MONDAL SC 38.61

66 FCCBED201700207 TANUSHRI RAPTAN SC 38.05

67 FCCBED201700230 MANISHA MRIDHA SC 38.03

68 FCCBED201700205 MOUMITA GAYEN SC 38.00

69 FCCBED201700579 SHILADITYA SAHA GEN 37.26

70 FCCBED201700605 SUNANDA MANNA GEN 37.15

71 FCCBED201700672 HEMANTA GAYEN SC 36.44

72 FCCBED201700321 PALLABI HAZRA GEN 36.30

73 FCCBED201700449 MILAN HALDAR SC 36.30

74 FCCBED20170099 SUPRIYA MANDAL SC 36.15

75 FCCBED201700156 SUSHMEETA DEBNATH GEN 35.74

76 FCCBED201700530 APARNA PAUL MAITY GEN 35.37

77 FCCBED201700175 RANJITA RAY OBC-A 35.25

78 FCCBED201700181 RANJITA RAY OBC-A 35.25

79 FCCBED201700132 SAMIM AHAMED DHALI OBC-B 34.83

80 FCCBED201700500 DEBOLINA PURKAIT GEN 34.15

81 FCCBED201700699 ABDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA OBC-A 34.08

82 FCCBED20170059 TUSI MONDAL SC 33.69

83 FCCBED201700374 INSAN MOLLA OBC-A 33.39

84 FCCBED201700586 RUPA HALDAR SC 33.28

85 FCCBED201700323 SEWLI BODHAK SC 33.05

86 FCCBED201700539 JHARNA MONDAL SC 32.98

87 FCCBED201700305 DIPIKA ACHARJEE GEN 32.93

88 FCCBED201700466 PEALI SANTRA GEN 31.10

89 FCCBED201700201 MUNMUN MONDAL SC 28.72

90 FCCBED201700595 ANJU CHOWDHURY GEN 27.54

91 FCCBED201700728 MINAKSHI JANA GEN 24.72

92 FCCBED201700427 SHARMISTHA CHAULI GEN 19.04

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED20170042 MADHUMITA GAYEN 60.79

2 FCCBED201700340 TRIPTI NASKAR 60.65

3 FCCBED201700164 NABADIPA HALDER 58.72

4 FCCBED201700587 SUJAN CHHATUI 58.67

5 FCCBED201700278 CHAMPA KULEY 58.41

6 FCCBED201700495 JAYATI MONDAL 58.28

7 FCCBED201700160 TUSI PATRA 58.08

8 FCCBED201700217 SUBHADIP HALDER 56.40

9 FCCBED201700140 SHYAMALI MANDAL 56.28

10 FCCBED201700431 MEGHNATH NASKAR 56.28

11 FCCBED20170064 BIPASHA MANDAL 56.27

12 FCCBED201700261 GOAPL MONDAL 55.93

13 FCCBED201700296 MALINI MANDAL 55.37

14 FCCBED20170081 PARNALATA MONDAL 55.29

15 FCCBED201700709 GANGA NASKAR 55.06

16 FCCBED201700118 SANGITA PRAMANIK 54.72

17 FCCBED201700306 LABONI MONI 53.23

18 FCCBED201700131 JHARNA MONDAL 52.33

19 FCCBED201700263 DIPANKAR MONDAL 48.66 PH

20 FCCBED201700589 SUROVI MONDAL 48.51

CATEGORY : RESERVED (SC)
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21 FCCBED201700282 ARUPA BAISHNA 46.15

22 FCCBED201700330 MITA MONDAL 38.61

23 FCCBED201700207 TANUSHRI RAPTAN 38.05

24 FCCBED201700230 MANISHA MRIDHA 38.03

25 FCCBED201700205 MOUMITA GAYEN 38.00

26 FCCBED201700672 HEMANTA GAYEN 36.44

27 FCCBED201700449 MILAN HALDAR 36.30

28 FCCBED20170099 SUPRIYA MANDAL 36.15

29 FCCBED20170059 TUSI MONDAL 33.69

30 FCCBED201700586 RUPA HALDAR 33.28

31 FCCBED201700323 SEWLI BODHAK 33.05

32 FCCBED201700539 JHARNA MONDAL 32.98

33 FCCBED201700201 MUNMUN MONDAL 28.72

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED201700293 LIPIKA SARDAR 51.69

2 FCCBED201700113 BABLU HANSDA 47.50

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED201700336 SOUMYASIKHA MANNA GEN 63.63

2 FCCBED201700720 SUKANYA AUDDY GEN 63.51

3 FCCBED201700725 SWETA GHOSH GEN 62.52

4 FCCBED201700681 PRAJNA PARAMITA SAHA GEN 59.72

5 FCCBED201700490 SOUVIK ROY GEN 59.21

6 FCCBED201700356 MADHUPRIYA ROY CHOWDHURY GEN 58.82

7 FCCBED201700258 BRATATI MISTRY SC 58.68

8 FCCBED201700705 BANDHULI CHATTERJEE GEN 58.52

9 FCCBED201700410 CHAITALI HALDER SC 58.16

10 FCCBED201700527 CHANCHAL NASKAR SC 56.05

11 FCCBED201700723 HARAN RONG SC 55.99

12 FCCBED201700421 DEBOLINA CHAULAY GEN 54.56

13 FCCBED201700649 SUBRATO KHAN SC 54.48

14 FCCBED201700659 ARPAN ROY GEN 54.04

15 FCCBED201700379 PIU MONDAL SC 53.22

16 FCCBED201700281 SOUMYASHRI GHOSH GEN 52.40

17 FCCBED201700110 MONIKA MONDAL SC 51.79

18 FCCBED201700637 SAYANTIKA PAUL GEN 50.49

19 FCCBED201700533 SINTHIA RAHAMAN SARDER GEN 40.95

20 FCCBED201700634 IPSHITA DEY GEN 39.19

21 FCCBED201700346 TANIA SAHA GEN 39.10

22 FCCBED201700598 SRABANI KAMAR GEN 38.52

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED201700258 BRATATI MISTRY 58.68

2 FCCBED201700410 CHAITALI HALDER 58.16

3 FCCBED201700527 CHANCHAL NASKAR 56.05

4 FCCBED201700723 HARAN RONG 55.99

5 FCCBED201700649 SUBRATO KHAN 54.48

6 FCCBED201700379 PIU MONDAL 53.22

7 FCCBED201700616 SANGITA MANDAL 51.95

8 FCCBED201700110 MONIKA MONDAL 51.79

9 FCCBED201700418 CHANDRANI SARDAR 51.66

10 FCCBED201700453 SHIBASHISH MAJUMDER 51.08

11 FCCBED201700163 PARAMITA NASKAR 35.08

SUBJECT : ENGLISH
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

CATEGORY : RESERVED (SC)

CATEGORY : RESERVED (ST)

B.Ed. Fresher CU 2017 Page 3 of 9



Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED201700662 SURYA PRASAD DAS GEN 63.75

2 FCCBED201700381 SAMARESH DHARA GEN 62.54

3 FCCBED201700280 MITHU SANTRA GEN 62.00

4 FCCBED201700272 DEBASHIS MISTRY SC 60.16

5 FCCBED201700734 SRABANI MONDAL GEN 59.98

6 FCCBED201700443 SARAT SERALI GEN 59.72

7 FCCBED201700136 CHAITALI MUKHERJEE GEN 58.30

8 FCCBED201700333 SATADIPA SAHA GEN 58.29

9 FCCBED201700622 LOKENATH DUTTA BANIK GEN 58.26

10 FCCBED20170093 UJJAL JANA SC 57.93

11 FCCBED201700514 UJJAL JANA SC 57.93

12 FCCBED201700413 DIPTA SUNDAR MONDAL SC 57.55

13 FCCBED201700515 DIPU MANDAL SC 57.49

14 FCCBED201700766 RAJESH MONDAL SC 57.48

15 FCCBED201700591 SARFODDIN SEIKH OBC-A 57.45

16 FCCBED201700389 MADHUMITA SARDAR SC 56.39

17 FCCBED201700417 JAYA CHAKRABORTY GEN 56.14

18 FCCBED201700404 JHILLY DUTTA GEN 56.09

19 FCCBED201700648 MUKTINATH TIKADER GEN 55.76

20 FCCBED201700339 RAJESH MONDAL SC 55.68

21 FCCBED201700248 SUPARNA BISWAS GEN 55.63

22 FCCBED201700529 PROSANTA SHARMA GEN 54.49

23 FCCBED201700123 MALABIKA DAS OBC-B 53.50

24 FCCBED201700543 SRABANTI DAS GEN 53.45

25 FCCBED201700693 RIYA PURKAIT SC 53.16

26 FCCBED201700126 PRONOY MONDAL OBC-B 52.85

27 FCCBED201700388 RAKHIBUL MOLLA OBC-A 52.68 PH

28 FCCBED201700729 SUPARNA DAS OBC-B 52.54

29 FCCBED201700551 AMIT HALDER SC 52.43

30 FCCBED201700274 MOUMITA MONDAL SC 51.93

31 FCCBED201700775 SOUMITRA JATUA SC 51.63

32 FCCBED201700219 CHANDANA SARKAR SC 51.03

33 FCCBED201700556 MADHUMITA SARDAR SC 50.81

34 FCCBED201700736 CHHOTAN BANIK GEN 50.20 PH

35 FCCBED201700275 MAMATA KUNTI GEN 43.49

36 FCCBED201700192 KALPANA HALDER GEN 40.12

37 FCCBED201700627 MEGHNA GHOSH GEN 38.55

38 FCCBED201700335 PRIYA DAS GEN 37.92

39 FCCBED201700198 SUSMITA BHANDARY GEN 37.57

40 FCCBED201700316 PIYALI GAYEN SC 36.68

41 FCCBED201700470 MD IMDADUL HASSAN MALLICK OBC-A 36.10

42 FCCBED201700706 DEB NARAYAN BISWAS GEN 34.55

43 FCCBED201700432 DEBASISH MONDAL SC 32.41

44 FCCBED201700717 SARMINA NASRIN OBC-A 28.88

45 FCCBED201700674 KUHELI DAS GEN 24.89

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED201700272 DEBASHIS MISTRY 60.16

2 FCCBED20170093 UJJAL JANA 57.93

3 FCCBED201700514 UJJAL JANA 57.93

4 FCCBED201700413 DIPTA SUNDAR MONDAL 57.55

5 FCCBED201700515 DIPU MANDAL 57.49

6 FCCBED201700766 RAJESH MONDAL 57.48

7 FCCBED201700389 MADHUMITA SARDAR 56.39

8 FCCBED201700339 RAJESH MONDAL 55.68

9 FCCBED201700693 RIYA PURKAIT 53.16

10 FCCBED201700551 AMIT HALDER 52.43

SUBJECT : HISTORY
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

CATEGORY : RESERVED (SC)
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11 FCCBED201700274 MOUMITA MONDAL 51.93

12 FCCBED201700775 SOUMITRA JATUA 51.63

13 FCCBED201700219 CHANDANA SARKAR 51.03

14 FCCBED201700556 MADHUMITA SARDAR 50.81

15 FCCBED201700316 PIYALI GAYEN 36.68

16 FCCBED201700432 DEBASISH MONDAL 32.41

17 FCCBED201700209 KARABI MAJHI 31.17

18 FCCBED201700214 MONGALI DAS 29.26

19 FCCBED201700603 MINATI MONDAL 20.05

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED201700609 SANCHITA MANNA GEN 54.41

2 FCCBED201700295 KOYEL BASAK GEN 53.67

3 FCCBED201700650 RAKHI JANA GEN 52.65

4 FCCBED201700474 SANGITA PURKAIT SC 50.42

5 FCCBED201700276 SHEFALI PRAMANIK SC 50.26

6 FCCBED201700242 NITU PRAMANICK SC 48.71

7 FCCBED201700542 ANURADHA NASKAR GEN 47.18

8 FCCBED201700435 ALOKE MONDAL SC 47.01

9 FCCBED201700186 SOFIKUL MOLLA OBC-A 35.75

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED201700474 SANGITA PURKAIT 50.42

2 FCCBED201700276 SHEFALI PRAMANIK 50.26

3 FCCBED201700242 NITU PRAMANICK 48.71

4 FCCBED201700435 ALOKE MONDAL 47.01

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED20170010 SARAMA HALDAR GEN 70.33

2 FCCBED201700371 PRIYANKA PURKAIT OBC-B 66.78

3 FCCBED201700337 CHANDANA PAL OBC-B 65.71

4 FCCBED201700338 ZAKIA MOLLICK GEN 65.52

5 FCCBED201700106 MADHUSREE MONDAL GEN 65.44

6 FCCBED201700341 MOUSUMI BISWAS OBC-B 65.29

7 FCCBED201700463 SAHANAJ UDDIN MOLLA OBC-A 64.41

8 FCCBED201700486 SIDDHARTHA CHAKRABORTY GEN 64.01

9 FCCBED201700690 SUMANA JANA GEN 63.78

10 FCCBED201700491 AMNA KHATUN OBC-A 63.40

11 FCCBED201700528 RIMPA MONDAL SC 63.36

12 FCCBED201700559 NOTAN HALDAR GEN 62.91

13 FCCBED201700150 TANUSHREE GHOSH GEN 62.14

14 FCCBED201700361 PIYALI CHANDA GEN 62.11

15 FCCBED201700732 PAYEL MONDAL SC 62.04

16 FCCBED201700639 ANANYA DAS SC 61.99

17 FCCBED20170048 PRITILEKHA HALDER SC 60.18

18 FCCBED201700227 GHANASHYAM SARDAR SC 60.01

19 FCCBED201700730 SANCHITA DAS GEN 56.71

20 FCCBED201700630 RANITA MAJUMDER GEN 44.66

21 FCCBED201700399 DOLY PARAMANICK OBC-B 44.10

22 FCCBED20170071 RUMA PURKAIT GEN 43.82

23 FCCBED201700419 SAYANI HALDER SC 43.74

24 FCCBED201700535 PRIYANKA JANA GEN 42.79

25 FCCBED201700612 CHUMKI DAS SC 42.39

26 FCCBED201700554 SUDARSHANA CHOWDHURY GEN 42.24

SUBJECT : POLITICAL SC.
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

CATEGORY : RESERVED (SC)

SUBJECT : GEOGRAPHY
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED
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27 FCCBED201700526 ASIFA LASKAR OBC-A 41.47

28 FCCBED201700405 SAGARIKA MONDAL SC 40.66

29 FCCBED20170088 MADHURIMA NASKAR SC 40.50

30 FCCBED201700457 SUBHANKAR DEBNATH GEN 40.41

31 FCCBED201700146 KUSUMITA MONDAL GEN 40.26

32 FCCBED201700773 SRIJITA BERA GEN 40.00

33 FCCBED201700223 MOUMITA SAHA GEN 39.82

34 FCCBED201700669 MINATI HALDAR SC 38.50

35 FCCBED201700714 AUTRI MONDAL SC 38.04

36 FCCBED201700617 SONALI HALDER SC 37.93

37 FCCBED201700221 SAYANIKA SAHA GEN 37.48

38 FCCBED201700400 PAYEL NANDI GEN 37.10

39 FCCBED201700345 BHASKAR SARDAR SC 37.03

40 FCCBED201700651 KARTIK CHANDRA JANA GEN 36.19

41 FCCBED201700593 PRIYANKA DHAR GEN 36.19

42 FCCBED201700653 AKRIMAN KHATUN OBC-A 35.70

43 FCCBED201700162 SAJID SHAIK OBC-A 35.57

44 FCCBED201700384 SURAJIT MONDAL GEN 34.30

45 FCCBED201700378 RAKIB ALI MOLLA OBC-A 34.20

46 FCCBED201700353 RITUPARNA SARKAR SC 33.91

47 FCCBED201700380 SUSHMITA MONDAL SC 33.63

48 FCCBED201700326 MOHIT MONDAL SC 32.68

49 FCCBED201700759 SUTAPA MONDAL SC 32.41

50 FCCBED201700682 TANMOY PATHAK GEN 22.01

51 FCCBED201700645 TANUSHRI DHARA GEN 21.78

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED201700528 RIMPA MONDAL 63.36

2 FCCBED201700732 PAYEL MONDAL 62.04

3 FCCBED201700639 ANANYA DAS 61.99

4 FCCBED20170048 PRITILEKHA HALDER 60.18

5 FCCBED201700227 GHANASHYAM SARDAR 60.01

6 FCCBED201700419 SAYANI HALDER 43.74

7 FCCBED201700612 CHUMKI DAS 42.39

8 FCCBED201700405 SAGARIKA MONDAL 40.66

9 FCCBED20170088 MADHURIMA NASKAR 40.50

10 FCCBED201700669 MINATI HALDAR 38.50

11 FCCBED201700714 AUTRI MONDAL 38.04

12 FCCBED201700617 SONALI HALDER 37.93

13 FCCBED201700345 BHASKAR SARDAR 37.03

14 FCCBED201700353 RITUPARNA SARKAR 33.91

15 FCCBED201700380 SUSHMITA MONDAL 33.63

16 FCCBED201700326 MOHIT MONDAL 32.68

17 FCCBED201700759 SUTAPA MONDAL 32.41

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED201700482 AMIT JANA GEN 70.30

2 FCCBED201700531 SUBHANKAR MAITY GEN 68.98

3 FCCBED201700383 SWAGATA SAHA GEN 63.66

4 FCCBED201700523 TITHI MAJUMDER GEN 63.46

5 FCCBED201700719 DHIMAN MONDAL SC 63.24

6 FCCBED201700430 SWATI PURKAIT GEN 60.05

7 FCCBED201700425 CHANCHAL DAS GEN 56.29

8 FCCBED201700609 SANCHITA MANNA GEN 54.41

9 FCCBED201700295 KOYEL BASAK GEN 53.67

10 FCCBED201700650 RAKHI JANA GEN 52.65

11 FCCBED201700474 SANGITA PURKAIT SC 50.42

CATEGORY : RESERVED (SC)

SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SC.
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED
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12 FCCBED201700276 SHEFALI PRAMANIK SC 50.26

13 FCCBED201700242 NITU PRAMANICK SC 48.71

14 FCCBED201700542 ANURADHA NASKAR GEN 47.18

15 FCCBED201700435 ALOKE MONDAL SC 47.01

16 FCCBED201700134 DOLAN MAITY GEN 46.19

17 FCCBED201700139 SANGITA KAR GEN 45.37

18 FCCBED201700184 SAYANTI GUHA GEN 45.14

19 FCCBED201700628 PIYALI BHUIN GEN 44.99

20 FCCBED201700395 SANDIP SADHUKHAN OBC-B 44.58

21 FCCBED201700398 RAMA MAITY GEN 44.11

22 FCCBED201700458 SUBRATA MONDAL GEN 43.54

23 FCCBED201700512 MOUSUMI DAS SC 41.88

24 FCCBED2017006 BISWAJIT KHANRA GEN 41.44

25 FCCBED2017009 MOUMITA KAMAR GEN 40.82

26 FCCBED201700290 HOSNEARA KHATUN OBC-A 40.79

27 FCCBED201700671 SUBHANKAR MONDAL SC 39.37

28 FCCBED201700462 SONALI BAG GEN 38.32

29 FCCBED201700737 PULAK PAL OBC-B 38.20

30 FCCBED201700186 SOFIKUL MOLLA OBC-A 35.75

31 FCCBED201700402 MADHUSHREE MONDAL SC 35.74

32 FCCBED201700235 PUSKAR MONDAL SC 35.40

33 FCCBED201700615 PRADIP NASKAR SC 30.76

34 FCCBED201700360 RUPALI JANA GEN 26.40

35 FCCBED201700760 PUJA HALDER GEN 24.74

36 FCCBED201700157 SUDIPTA MONDAL SC 24.52

37 FCCBED201700414 DIBAKAR SARDAR SC 24.04

38 FCCBED201700763 SMRITIKANA ADHIKARI GEN 23.66

39 FCCBED201700635 SOMA HALDER SC 22.70

40 FCCBED201700455 YAMINI TEWARI GEN 21.15

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED201700719 DHIMAN MONDAL 63.24

2 FCCBED201700474 SANGITA PURKAIT 50.42

3 FCCBED201700276 SHEFALI PRAMANIK 50.26

4 FCCBED201700242 NITU PRAMANICK 48.71

5 FCCBED201700435 ALOKE MONDAL 47.01

6 FCCBED201700512 MOUSUMI DAS 41.88

7 FCCBED201700671 SUBHANKAR MONDAL 39.37

8 FCCBED201700402 MADHUSHREE MONDAL 35.74

9 FCCBED201700235 PUSKAR MONDAL 35.40

10 FCCBED201700615 PRADIP NASKAR 30.76

11 FCCBED201700157 SUDIPTA MONDAL 24.52

12 FCCBED201700414 DIBAKAR SARDAR 24.04

13 FCCBED201700635 SOMA HALDER 22.70

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED201700254 ANITA MANDAL GEN 80.19

2 FCCBED201700668 LIMPA BHANDARI OBC-B 76.75

3 FCCBED201700517 AVIJIT DANIARY GEN 76.13

4 FCCBED201700585 JAYITA KOLEY GEN 74.92

5 FCCBED201700460 ARIJIT HALDAR GEN 71.36

6 FCCBED201700575 OISIKA PAUL GEN 69.25

7 FCCBED201700516 ANANYA DAS GEN 68.29

8 FCCBED201700354 DEBJANI BERA GEN 66.61

9 FCCBED201700654 MRINMOY SARDAR SC 65.02

10 FCCBED201700625 TANMOY HALDER SC 64.46

11 FCCBED201700623 PARAMITA HALDER GEN 47.08

SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS

CATEGORY : RESERVED (SC)

CATEGORY : UNRESERVED
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12 FCCBED201700670 ARJUMAN KHATUN OBC-A 46.35

13 FCCBED201700292 SUSMITA SADHUKHAN OBC-B 45.12

14 FCCBED201700283 KAJAL SHARMA GEN 45.11

15 FCCBED201700308 SHILPA SAMADDAR SC 44.91

16 FCCBED20170017 NAZIA SULTANA OBC-A 43.38

17 FCCBED201700159 PAYEL MANDAL GEN 41.90

18 FCCBED201700193 PAMPA MONDAL GEN 41.85

19 FCCBED20170011 SUPARNA DAS GEN 41.75

20 FCCBED201700647 SUBHASHIS GHOSH OBC-B 39.98

21 FCCBED201700291 DEBASMITA HALDER GEN 38.95

22 FCCBED201700708 PUJA GAYEN GEN 38.86

23 FCCBED201700764 BAPI MISTRY SC 37.04

24 FCCBED201700351 SUDIPTO BARICK OBC-B 25.17

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED201700654 MRINMOY SARDAR 65.02

2 FCCBED201700625 TANMOY HALDER 64.46

3 FCCBED201700308 SHILPA SAMADDAR 44.91

4 FCCBED201700764 BAPI MISTRY 37.04

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED201700748 SAIKAT KARMAKAR OBC-B 26.43

2 FCCBED201700365 SAYANEE ROY CHOWDHURY GEN 26.03

3 FCCBED201700270 ARUNIMA MONDAL OBC-B 25.73

4 FCCBED201700771 CHAITALI BARIK OBC-B 25.16

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCBED201700216 ANINDITA PARUA GEN 65.81

2 FCCBED20170065 SALMA KHATUN OBC-A 64.76

3 FCCBED201700148 DIPANWITA MANDAL SC 64.20

4 FCCBED201700641 NIBEDITA MANNA GEN 63.97

5 FCCBED201700385 PEU PRAMANICK OBC-B 63.90

6 FCCBED201700403 LABONI GHOSH OBC-B 63.34

7 FCCBED201700494 SOMA BARDHAN GEN 63.30

8 FCCBED201700534 SUDIPTA DEV GEN 62.75

9 FCCBED20170043 SANCHAITA SARKAR SC 62.74

10 FCCBED201700770 PALLABI BISWAS SC 61.66

11 FCCBED201700493 MAMATA PATRA OBC-B 61.61

12 FCCBED201700657 RUMKI MAITY GEN 60.92

13 FCCBED201700266 PRIYADARSHINI SEN GEN 60.89

14 FCCBED201700234 TAHASINA KHATUN OBC-A 60.85

15 FCCBED201700415 INDRANI PANDEY / CHATTERJEE GEN 60.26

16 FCCBED201700244 PIYALI HALDER GEN 60.15

17 FCCBED201700767 DEBASRI BAG GEN 60.14

18 FCCBED201700165 PRITI SAMANTA GEN 59.99

19 FCCBED201700173 TANAYA SAMANTA GEN 59.93

20 FCCBED201700320 BARNALI MAITY SC 59.27

21 FCCBED201700621 PALLAB PAL OBC-B 56.94

22 FCCBED201700504 GOBINDA KAR GEN 55.34 PH

23 FCCBED201700632 SOVA MONDAL SC 52.30

24 FCCBED201700307 PARNA CHAKRABORTY GEN 50.62

25 FCCBED20170012 LOVELY ROY SC 49.10

26 FCCBED201700467 RUPSANA KHATUN GEN 36.19

27 FCCBED201700511 SOUMI HALDER GEN 29.36

CATEGORY : RESERVED (SC)

SUBJECT : ECONOMICS
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

SUBJECT : EDUCATION
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED
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28 FCCBED201700588 TOUHIDA MOLLA OBC-A 22.94

Sl. No. Application ID Name Score

1 FCCBED201700148 DIPANWITA MANDAL 64.20

2 FCCBED20170043 SANCHAITA SARKAR 62.74

3 FCCBED201700770 PALLABI BISWAS 61.66

4 FCCBED201700320 BARNALI MAITY 59.27

5 FCCBED201700632 SOVA MONDAL 52.30

6 FCCBED20170012 LOVELY ROY 49.10

7 FCCBED201700195 PRIYANKA ROY 30.06

CATEGORY : RESERVED (SC)
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